
Uii]ECTORATE GENERAL RESEARCH & DEVELOPM ENT ESTABLISHMEN T (DGRDE)
INISTRY OF D ENCE PRODU lvloD

TENDER NOTICE FOR UPLOADING ON PPRA WEBSITE

DGRDf lnvite your b ds against under mentioned project -

DetailSer
lndrgenoLrs Development of Towabte Low Bedded Ftat Aottom Caiiiagi
Trailer (Prototype)

Qtv
01

- Firnrs registered with lncome Tax, Sales Tax Departments and on Active Tax payer List of
aBR can obtarn tender bidding documents arongwith technica detairs pertaining to project on wrrtten
-eqLrest trcnr DGRDE (Contract Wing) on any working day (0900_1500 hrs).

:. B dd |g wr I be on the basis of Two Stage Two Envelope Bldding procedure, as per Rule 36 (d)

rnd 42 (d) ir) ot Public Procurement Rutes-2004.

'I Tender Conierence wtil be held in DGRDE on 8 Apr 2025 at 11OO hrs to address the queries

lf any) of b dders

a Tende. opentng dates are as follows:

a F rst Stage Technicat Offe. al 1100 hrs on ,15 Apr 2025

qualify ng bidders after First Stage Evaluat on

- A:, ofiers wril be submitted to AD Contract (Conkact Wjng), DGRDE, Abid N4ajid Road

Rawalprfd t I 10:30 hours on '15 Apr 2025 Tenders \vill be opened the same day at 1 1 :00 hours.

Far and ema ldocuments are not acceptable.

,, Prolect Group (for Technical queries) ancl Contract Wing (for any other query) can be

-rt-rproachcd an A51 927 4332 and 051-927 4326

ll Secon ta e w ll be int mated to

Lt Col
AD Contracts

Tel No 051 9274326

\\

t?
C\'.d

a/

n0$


